Preliminary Data Sheet
May 9, 2007
APTS/APXS003A0X: Non-Isolated DC-DC Power Modules:
4.5Vdc –14Vdc input; 0.59Vdc to 5.5Vdc output; 3A Output Current
* UL is a registered trademark of Underwriters Laboratories, Inc.
† CSA is a registered trademark of Canadian Standards Association.
‡ VDE is a trademark of Verband Deutscher Elektrotechniker e.V.
** ISO is a registered trademark of the International Organization of Standards

Document No: DS06-135 ver. 0.1
PDF name: APTS003A0X_ds.pdf
Ordering Information
Please contact your Tyco Electronics’ Sales Representative for pricing, availability and optional features.
Table 1. Device Codes
Device Code Input
Voltage Range
Output
Voltage
Output
Current
On/Off
Logic
Sequencing Comcodes
APTS003A0X-SRZ 4.5 – 14Vdc 0.59 – 5.5Vdc 3A Negative Yes CC109125985
APTS003A0X4-SRZ 4.5 – 14Vdc 0.59 – 5.5Vdc 3A Positive Yes CC109125993
APXS003A0X-SRZ 4.5 – 14Vdc 0.59 – 5.5Vdc 3A Negative No CC109125952
APXS003A0X4-SRZ 4.5 – 14Vdc 0.59 – 5.5Vdc 3A Positive No CC109125977